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numer
175
114

193
40
375
339
25
133
99
341
67
72
242
314
384
329
153
377
185
27
221
180
158
273
154
109
327

nazwisko
RZEPECKI
LERIAN
BRZOZOWSKI
SROKA
ERENBERG
KUDELSKA
MYCZKOWSKI
CZYNAJTIS
MOSKAL
KRAWCZYK
ROBASZEWSKI
JANKOWSKI
JURASZ
ZAREMBA
HOFMAN
KAJZEREK
GNIEWEK
OSTROPOLSKI
KOWANETZ
SKORUPA
DANILO
ULATOWSKI
SEDLAK
PAZDAN
KOWALSKI
PALACZ
KUNIGOWSKI

MODRZEJEWSKA

imie
MICHAL
MARIUSZ
JAROStAW
MARCIN
RAFAL
DOMINIKA
MACIEJ
JACEK
KAMIL
PIOTR
ARTUR
GRZEGORZ
ZYGMUNT
JAREK
EWA
KAMIL
KATARZYNA
HENRYK
AGNIESZKA
PAULINA
IZABELA
IRENEUSZ
ROBERT
PIOTR
BARTLOMIEJ
ANNA
PIOTR
KATARZYNA

czas
00:58:08,23
00:52:41,55
00:52:30,72
01:12:14,33
01:04:26,46
00:14:14,48
00:10:42,23
01:20:51,68
01:12:55,88
01:04:28,04
00:13:00,98
00:46:32,98
01:05:25,78
01:07:24,34
00:59:55,43
00:15:11,06
00:16:14,53
01:04:32,60
00:16:52,16
01:17:54,70
01:00:35,21
01:04:50,36
01:03:50,41
00:51:46,59
00:52:54,57
01:08:37,01
01:13:58,10
00:15:13,68

liczba konkursowa
10067760
10221792
10314754
10342800
10405800
10584000
10670880
10699416
10755472
10875000
10949400
11055528
11091600
11200000
11235840
11424000
11429100
11474100
11640920
11668140
11721600
11888100
11995200
12024480
12173040
12175200
12175240
12210240



29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63

349
225
374
176
95
199
121
263
53
299
391
129
75
55
59
202
127
227
45
367
104
24
264
224
143
269
26
258
131
279
190
148
181
91
107

TOMES
WASZKOWIAK-DROZD
KUJAWINSKA
SALAMONOWICZ
KOSTRZEWA
STETTNER
MANTHAJ
WOJTOWICZ
GRAMZA
PIECZUROWSKI
FIERKOWICZ
MINAKOW
KALINOWICZ
GRUSZCZYNSKI
HARBUL-BALA
KARYS
MIELEWCZYK
WASZKIEWICZ
GALEZA
PTAK
KROLIKOWSKI
CZERSKA
ZAREMBA
WANAGO
NIEKRASZ
FALKIEWICZ
DAHRENDORF
STARON
MITKIEWICZ
POPIOL
SEAWINSKI
OLCZYK
SEREK
KORZEN
KUCHARSKI

TOMASZ
IWONA
MARTA

JAN
WOJCIECH
WLADYStAW
JAROSLAW
ANNA
KATARZYNA
SEAWOMIR
ALINA
NORBERT
DAWID
PIOTR
KATARZYNA
ZBIGNIEW
KRZYSZTOF
MATEUSZ
MACIEJ
ANNA
TOMASZ
JADWIGA
PAWEL
EWA
JUSTYNA
KRZYSZTOF
DOROTA
GRZEGORZ

TOMASZ

ENEASZ

ROBERT
ARTUR

BARTOSZ
KRZYSZTOF
ADAM

00:19:50,17
01:09:25,31
00:15:10,76
00:56:40,82
01:04:27,54
00:55:18,18
00:55:47,78
01:23:52,69
01:14:55,89
00:46:54,82
00:20:56,11
01:07:29,36
01:10:23,30
00:59:32,85
01:16:49,95
00:58:28,11
00:57:14,01
00:58:42,54
01:01:14,30
00:16:00,99
01:48:22,68
01:13:37,22
00:55:48,61
01:25:16,19
01:22:44,95
01:13:21,26
01:23:06,62
01:04:38,49
01:10:14,05
00:44:42,86
01:02:59,52
01:08:22,44
00:55:30,00
01:17:07,64
01:22:37,99

12301200
12313600
12332320
12608115
12628000
12736080
12741120
12821760
12852000
12873300
12927600
12964800
13094400
13111560
13219200
13345800
13398000
13534895
13578000
13600000
13686288
13949040
13950496
13967200
14109120
14137200
14182560
14235000
14256000
14309325
14310000
14345100
14408800
14414400
14508400



64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98

10
237
393
213
161
363
172
183
188
351

80
166
255
123

15
295

51
100
372
229

49
353
330
198

65

85
187

90
262
362
335
226
222
203

63

BIELAWSKI
WOJTUKIEWICZ
EMERLE
SZWEC
PLESNIARSKI
SALATA
RYBCZYNSKI
SITNIK
SEAWINSKI
SWIERK
KARWIK
RACZEWSKA
NIZIOLEK
MARYNOWSKI
BUSS
PIOTROWSKI
GORECKI
KRAFT
KULINSKA
WCISLO
GORCZEWSKI
STEPIEN
SIERAKOWSKI
STEFANIAK
HUMEN
KLIMCZAK
SKUDLARSKI
KONDYCKI
WECLAWIK
SANETRA
CHOLUBEK
WASIELEWSKI
ULATOWSKA
SZABLOWSKI
HOTALA

LUKASZ
ANDRZEJ
EMIL
KAROLINA
ZBIGNIEW
EWA
TADEUSZ
ANDRZEJ
SEAWOMIR
KRYSTYNA
KRZYSZTOF
ANNA
ADAM
JAROSLAW
DANIEL
MARCIN
BARTOSZ
KAMILA
MAGDALENA
MARCIN
MATEUSZ
ANNA MONIKA
MACIEJ
JUSTYNA
TOMASZ
ANDRZEJ
KAMIL
ADAM
JANUSZ
ESTERA
MAREK
WLODZIMIERZ
BARBARA
ARTUR
ANNA

01:08:11,82
00:54:00,36
00:16:44,22
01:20:52,07
00:57:58,74
00:16:20,49
01:09:24,39
00:45:41,94
00:46:52,74
00:13:47,39
01:05:21,06
01:09:13,76
01:02:54,58
01:15:13,41
01:07:12,00
00:49:42,86
01:22:52,79
01:07:41,27
00:13:47,26
01:04:50,35
01:03:19,10
00:15:22,62
00:16:55,20
01:05:02,60
01:02:07,04
01:05:27,78
01:00:04,27
00:57:56,70
01:03:53,06
00:13:49,27
00:11:39,44
01:03:40,75
01:27:58,81
01:01:14,41
01:08:24,47

14521680
14652000
15131700
15136800
15142350
15172500
15200000
15233820
15319650
15321600
15338400
15523200
15576000
15617280
15808000
15899250
15993280
15993600
16148160
16156800
16192000
16460640
16593360
16689600
16800000
16988160
17080000
17134998
17236800
17248000
17280000
17449600
17610320
17640000
17712000



99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133

278
78
200
325
316
195
328
87
47
111
83
92
93
164
337
89
293
376
134
319
14
106
142
359
235
191
287
322
29
256
105
209
302
332
146

PISKORZ
KANIOWSKI
STECIAG
PISKORZ
LEWICKI
STAREGO
GNIEWEK
KLUKOWSKI
GLUSZKO
KUZMINSKI
KIEZA
KOROL
KOSEK
PRUCIAK
PALUBSK
KONIARZ
HOLICKY
KREMIS

MROCZKOWSKI

MAZIARZ

BUDZYNSKA

KUCZYNSK
NIESCIOR

SKIBA-KOCILOWICZ

WOCHNIK
SEAWINSKA
FIRLET
KOMIN
DERESZ
RACZKO
KROL
SZMEL
WOJTCZAK
ZAREMBA
NOWACKI

ROBERT
WOJCIECH
PAWEL
MARTYNA
FILIP
ADAM
ANDRZEJ
KAMIL
KRZYSZTOF
KRZYSZTOF
MAREK
PIOTR
MATEUSZ
KRZYSZTOF
KRZYSZTOF
MICHAL
MILAN
ANNA
KRYSTIAN
EDWARD
OLA
RAFAL
KRZYSZTOF
AGNIESZKA
MAREK
ELIZA
DANIEL
AGNIESZKA
RAFAL
TOMASZ
LUKASZ
EWA
EWA
LIDIA
JERZY

01:13:21,39
01:11:14,70
01:00:39,31
00:14:25,22
00:55:59,67
00:51:14,39
00:16:23,57
01:00:22,04
01:03:39,09
01:09:08,13
00:58:59,60
01:09:20,55
01:07:18,68
01:01:23,23
00:13:19,89
00:58:06,06
00:51:07,73
00:16:22,66
00:54:11,41
00:17:32,90
00:59:34,99
00:54:08,52
01:21:21,28
00:14:55,30
01:14:53,14
01:06:44,40
00:53:17,28
00:18:30,43
01:11:21,50
00:53:58,79
00:58:50,81
01:12:16,84
01:18:29,26
00:16:32,47
01:05:47,51

17740800
17892000
17920000
17940000
18049920
18096000
18221280
18400000
18560000
18900000
19002720
19051200
19088160
19353600
19404000
19658800
20009600
20171690
20512800
20540520
20580000
20725650
20773280
20832000
20898000
20922300
21141000
21251120
21273120
21664800
21712944
21790600
21853800
22080960
22464000

Nagroda nr 1



134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168

210
37
379
392
234
97
266
74
44
64
71
356
303
236
201
132
113
257
364
373
323
96
41
361
340

197
344
331
136
81
147
50
168
389

SZPILAREWICZ
DZIERGOWSKA
KONDRACKI
FIERKOWICZ

WISNIEWSKA ULFIK

KOWALCZUK
WOJAK
KACZOROWSKI
GALEK
HRONOVA
JUDKA
STAROSTECKA
DACEWICZ
WOJTASIK
KRUCZYK
SKODOVA
LEC
SALA
SAJEWICZ
KUJAWINSKA
DZIK
KOWANETZ
FERENC
SAS
KRZESIEWICZ
BALKIEWICZ
STANKIEWICZ
WIERCIOCH
WANDAS
NAWROCKA
KARWACKA
OLBERT
GORAK
RASZCZUK
GOLUNSKA

MARIUSZ
ANNA
LUKASZ
TERESA
DOMINIKA
ALICJIA
GRZEGORZ
MARCIN
ANNA
MARKETA
MONIKA
MAJA
LESZEK
TOMASZ
MAGDALENA
PETRA
NATALIA
MIECZYStLAW
JAKUB
KATARZYNA
MALGORZATA
MACIEJ
JANUSZ
LESZEK
ANNA
HENRYK
IRENEUSZ
SEAWOMIR
BEATA
EWA
RENATA
IRENEUSZ
WOJICIECH
ANDRZEJ
KAROLINA

01:20:41,16
01:09:34,36
00:10:58,41
00:16:38,52
00:47:36,14
01:06:43,45
01:08:41,39
01:07:33,57
01:08:48,31
01:00:27,45
01:02:54,86
00:17:13,00
01:07:35,09
01:02:51,00
01:05:43,04
00:57:55,08
01:08:17,93
01:11:41,39
00:13:08,01
00:15:19,10
00:15:22,83
01:06:45,51
00:51:22,38
00:14:22,11
00:11:55,44
01:07:07,31
01:09:02,64
00:13:38,65
00:14:30,63
01:08:56,33
01:14:31,32
01:00:20,90
01:01:21,41
01:19:36,23
00:14:18,98

22491000
22533000
22624140
22840350
22910400
22952160
22982400
23032960
23143680
23184000
23255100
23436000
23616000
23712000
23760000
24262560
24364800
24595200
24948000
24992000
25038720
25116000
25187760
25254000
25401600
25804800
26130000
26306280
26486400
26511840
26611200
26754000
27350400
27350400
27368550



169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203

276
350
321
301
220
324
140
346
336
253
378
152

171
245
112
159
145
239
144
250
217
204
35
196
381
354
385
156
124
32
333
292

334

NOWAK
SWIERK
KOMIN
KRUSZEWSKI
TUTKAJ
MAGDZIAK
NIEMIEC
TWARDOCHLEB
BURAK
KUS
KOSTECKI
OSMYK
BIELAWA
KISIELINSKA-RUTKOWSKA
ZELAWSKI
KWIATKOWSKI
PIOTROWSKI
NOWAKOWSKI
WOJCICKI
NIEKRASZ
BIELAWSKI
TOMCZYK
SZALAJKO
DRZYMALA
STANIEWSKI
KOCILOWICZ
STAROSTECKA
HUMEN
PATALAS
MATURA
DOBRYCHLOP
RALOWSKI
DOMANSKI
ANTCZAK
MANIAK

LtUKASZ
STANISLAW
ANNA
JAN
GRZEGORZ
RAFAL
KAMIL
MICHAL
ALEKSANDER
SONIA
LUKASZ
ROBERT
MARCIN
ANNA
ALEKSANDER
RAFAL
MAREK
JAREK
ARTUR
KRZYSZTOF
JAN
RAFAL
JERZY
GRZEGORZ
EUGENIUSZ
DANIEL
DOROTA
DOROTA
RYSZARD
JOANNA
EWA
ROBERT
JAROSLAW
ARTUR
BOGUMILA

00:55:26,01
00:13:39,87
00:19:06,35
01:03:37,01
01:08:32,57
00:16:29,72
01:14:04,21
00:13:38,59
00:15:32,73
01:37:40,97
00:13:24,98
01:00:18,99
01:05:35,83
00:12:56,50
01:07:04,43
01:06:34,84
01:14:16,94
01:03:05,07
01:01:39,25
00:59:50,13
00:58:28,27
01:06:21,11
01:17:19,68
00:50:53,13
01:10:55,04
00:16:45,53
00:20:49,48
00:16:02,88
01:07:05,42
01:25:16,04
01:15:23,51
00:12:57,47
01:15:17,79
01:08:37,65
00:15:48,51

27518400
27596800
27720000
27968000
28250640
28294800
28380000
28501200
28913280
29009960
29106000
29640000
29756160
29854890
29920000
29988000
30039000
30336000
30368000
30416400
30661120
30676800
30801600
31230360
31416000
31671000
31899000
32226900
32611200
32708000
32747520
32934720
33177600
33406560
33429760

Nagroda nr 2



204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238

205
141
397
387
238
304
228
370
86
313
280
19
149
108
345
352
274
243
173
355
371
317
400
223
290
252
265
289
69
206
46
360
192
320
249

SZCZOTKA
NIEMIEC
BROK
GONERA
WOLOSZYN
FICNER
WCISLO
MITKIEWICZ
KLOSKA
TELIDECKI
ROBASZKIEWICZ
CHWALOWSKA
OLEKSIUK
KULINSKI
WASIELEWSKA
SYDOR
KRZEMINSKI
ZAZULA
RYCERSKI
STAROSTECKA
LEWANDOWSKA

TKACZ-NOWAKOWSKA

BARTKOWIAK
WAGNER
TARASEWICZ
KOZLOWSKI
ZMUDA
KOLODZIEJ
JELEN
SZEWCZYK
GAWORUCHA
SEDLAK
SOBCZYK
FLORYSZCZAK
TOMASZ

PAWEL
FUKASZ
ADAM
MAREK
MARIUSZ
ANNA
TOMASZ
ELZBIETA
KATARZYNA
PIOTR
ALEKSANDRA
AGNIESZKA
LESZEK
BOGDAN
TERESA
TOMASZ
PIOTR
MARLENA
BOGDAN
EWA
JOANNA
AGNIESZKA
MICHAL
MONIKA
PIOTR
JAROSEAW
DANIEL
ANDRZEJ
TOMASZ
GRZEGORZ
DARIUSZ
TAMARA
PIOTR
MARIAN
KRZYSZTOF

01:00:23,93
01:14:37,33
00:14:49,67
00:19:29,74
01:09:54,46
00:49:40,19
01:06:44,59
00:17:52,72
01:08:50,46
01:10:21,09
01:14:27,51
01:09:41,54
00:52:26,30
00:54:58,18
00:16:16,17
00:19:56,40
00:53:39,20
01:28:06,14
00:49:34,02
00:18:26,79
00:14:39,77
00:15:52,53
00:12:52,60
01:17:22,05
00:56:12,70
00:57:45,19
00:57:20,03
00:59:31,28
01:00:49,51
01:06:40,91
01:16:45,29
00:15:09,27
01:02:07,09
00:19:36,95
00:56:50,01

33840000
34108800
34170000
34200000
34639000
34850000
35154000
35517420
35811180
35816000
35817600
36036000
36376020
36376450
36414000
36457200
36741600
37149000
37275000
37346400
37440000
37549440
38246390
38253600
38932140
38952800
38976000
38976000
39000000
39077920
40351200
40768000
40800000
41203200
41279400



239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273

178
189
342
232
394
310
343
18
338
283
88
399
20
272
298
311
57
34
365
43
13
241
139
184
382
396
128
186
286
281
218
366
284
31
115

SCHABWOSKI
SEAWSKI
ZAPASNIK
WILCZYNSKI
DZIAMSKI
KUKLIK
WIERCIOCH
CHRUSTEK
DASZYNSKI
SEONINA
KOCIOLEK
BARTKOWIAK
CISAKOWSKI
KOMIN
KRUCZKOWSKI
WITULSKI
HAC
DRAK
RZEPECKA
GAJZLER
BRZOSTOWSKI
ZAKRZEWSKI
NIEMIEC

SITKIEWICZ-DRABKO

RUTKOWSKI
CHOLUBEK
MIERNICKI
SKUDLARSKI
WAWRONIAK
SERGIEJCZUK
TOMASIK
ROMANOWSKI
SMIALKOWSKI
DOBROWOLSKI
LIPKA

GRZEGORZ
TOMASZ
MARTA
PIOTR
MAREK
ALEKSANDRA
IWONA
EWA
ANDRZEJ
MICHAL
IRENEUSZ
HANNA
RAFAL
BARTLOMIEJ
DARIUSZ
WALDEMAR
DARIUSZ
SYLWIA
ANNA
KRZYSZTOF
KAMIL
ALEKSANDER
BARBARA
KAMILA
MICHAL
DARIUSZ
MARIUSZ
JAKUB
RENATA
JOLANTA
ANDRZEJ
WLADYSLAW
RAFAL
ROBERT
ANNA

01:10:39,55
01:08:40,71
00:14:49,06
01:07:05,64
00:13:39,94
00:14:56,07
00:19:40,72
01:36:15,52
00:14:05,99
01:22:09,00
00:53:42,20
00:13:59,61
01:03:42,16
01:17:21,68
00:42:34,03
00:48:51,29
01:07:45,98
01:10:53,41
00:20:51,51
01:12:54,38
01:02:09,80
00:53:12,95
01:32:58,18

01:17:16,92
01:06:15,40
00:11:59,92
01:22:20,86

00:51:12,80
01:14:41,52
01:08:11,28
00:58:12,94
00:22:57,96
00:49:13,98
01:11:03,93
01:22:39,39

41395200
41446080
41475000
41808000
42028000
42408000
42500600
42671360
43200000
43240000
43398180
43747200
44444800
44811360
45150000
45864000
45904320
45904320
45995040
46289100
47142000
47174400
47351040
47809440
48675200
49550400
49584780
49827960
50085000
50112000
50276850
50465220
51282000
51436800
52992000

Nagroda nr 3



274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288
289
290
291
292
293
294
295
296
297
298
299
300
301
302
303
304
305
306
307
308

66
288
291
240
282
368

12
138
244
211
194
380
312
296
358

73
315
174
297
219
233

28
318
348

33
270
137
247
357
260

38
306
254

42
101

JALOSZYNSKI
MICHALAK
KONOPINSKI
ZADOROZNY
SKIBA
OSTROPOLSKI
BORKOWSKI
NIEMIEC
ZMARZLAK
SZRAMOWIAT
STANISZEWSKI
KONDYCKA
SAMILIK
DUSEK
SKIBA
JUSZA POGORZELSKA
ZDZIARSKI
RYMUT
HOLY
TURLEJ
WINIARCZYK
DERING
NOWAKOWSKI
TOMES
DOMINO
FOSzCZ
NAWROCKI
ZEROMSKA
SOJKA
SUROWIEC
DZIEDZIC
PODOLSKI
MANIAK
FRANCKIEWICZ
KRATOCHVIL

WOJCIECH
GRZEGORZ
RYSZARD
ZDZISLAW
KRZYSZTOF
ADAM
ZBIGNIEW
WALDEMARI
KONRAD
MAREK
DANIEL
JOANNA
KAROL
PATRIK
IRENEUSZ
JOANNA
PIOTR
EWA
MICHAL
WOJTEK
KRZYSZTOF
JANINA
TOMASZ
ANNA
KRYSTIAN
PIOTR
TOMASZ
KAMILA
AGATA
MICHAL
PIOTR
PAWEL
ADAM
BOGUSLAWA
MILOS

01:04:44,15
01:02:46,20
01:26:17,81
01:01:27,89
01:11:10,33

00:16:56,67
01:08:01,18
01:03:11,08
01:11:28,87
01:01:09,17
01:14:03,60
00:17:16,25
01:14:55,63
00:47:54,24
00:11:48,13
01:05:17,32
01:04:22,29
01:15:51,42
00:54:31,42
01:02:27,43
00:54:17,72
01:33:33,48
00:09:33,23
00:18:59,56
01:02:15,84
01:11:04,57
01:04:13,56
01:12:05,44
00:16:09,43
01:10:04,64
01:09:35,11
01:19:52,35
00:50:02,51
01:33:33,46

00:43:48,38

53280000
53298000
53401680
53424000
53856000
54031440
54036000
54432000
55123200
55440000
55632000
56487600
56985600
57420000
58447200
58449600
58650000
58672640
59030400
59136000
59261400
60042640
60384000
61081200
61200000
61248000
61446000
61776000
62084000
62205000
62208000
62582400
62852400
63025120
63063000



309
310
311
312
313
314
315
316
317
318
319
320
321
322
323
324
325
326
327
328
329
330
331
332
333
334
335
336
337
338
339
340
341
342
343

214
151
388
277
216
21
300
116

386
285
231
160
125
120
102
150
275
230
246
251
167
119
165
54
11
130
261
307

23
177
84
326

SWIERK
OLEJNIK
GONERA
PISKORZ
TERLECKI
CISAKOWSKI
PISKOROWSKA
LIS
ANTCZAK
HAMROL
ZACZYNSKA
WIERUSZEWSKI
PIWOWARCZYK
MAZURKIEWICZ
MAJER
KRAWCZYK
OLEKSY
NAKAYAMA
WEGRZYN
ZEROMSKI
BIELAWSKI
RAPKIEWICZ
MAJ
PTAK
GROMADA
BODZIUCH
MIROSEAW
WECLAWIK
DROZDEK
BENDIG
CZAPLA
SARELO
KIRKIEWICZ
PISKORZ
BAGINSKA

ANNA
MARIOLA

KATARZYNA

DARIA
MARCIN
RYSZARD
DANUTA
ZBIGNIEW
ADRIAN
ANNA
ANNA
KAMIL

PRZEMYStLAW

DAREK
JANUSZ
MARIUSZ
ZDZISLAW
SHINICHI
WOJICIECH
ADRIAN
JAKUB
MARCIN
NORBERT

ARKADIUSZ

ANDRZEJ

GRZEGORZ
AGNIESZKA

URSZULA
BOGDAN
WOJCIECH
PIOTR

MAGDALENA

IRENEUSZ
MICHAL
JOANNA

01:06:43,12
01:23:23,91

00:19:30,12
01:14:43,64
01:06:00,62
01:01:36,48
00:53:20,71
01:16:03,92
00:46:02,61
00:17:53,89
01:15:50,52

01:05:58,11
00:59:24,59
00:55:52,29
01:10:00,59
01:09:06,57
01:16:44,84
00:59:41,35
01:11:39,96
00:54:33,45
00:59:33,39
00:50:42,39
01:23:25,62

01:15:51,55
01:17:35,86
00:57:24,64
01:09:58,76
01:15:54,75
00:16:13,44
00:54:32,55
00:41:02,66
01:02:14,99
01:08:01,29
00:13:27,19
01:13:03,98

63263200
63590400
63674000
64350000
64386000
64542800
65318400
65769600
66439200
67359600
68331840
68817600
69300000
69451200
69960000
70644000
71527500
71668800
71702400
72256800
72624000
72807600
73120320
73615360
74416320
74457500
74505200
74905600
74970000
75213600
75978000
76500000
76680000
76832000
77616000



344
345
346
347
348
349
350
351
352
353
354
355
356
357
358
359
360
361
362
363
364
365
366
367
368
369
370
371
372
373

259
48
70
94
61
22

103

390

126
60

208

248

294
36

383
82

268

179

163

122

68
271
305
182
118
267
207

58
215

STALMASINSKI
GORCZEWSKI
JUDKA
KOSEK
HICKIEWICZ
CZARNECK
KRECIGLOWA
GIL
MAZUREK
HEREZO
SZELAG
ROMANOWSKA
ORZECHOWSKI
DZIUBECK
KASPER
KIEDRZYN
CZUCHAJ
SCHABOWSKA
POSTEK
MARKULAK
BANAS
JANETA
KOMIN
RYDZ
SITEK
MAJ
CHAMIELEC
SZELAG
HAJDUK
TALAGA

REMIGIUSZ
LtUKASZ
PAWEL
DARIUSZ
LUDWIK
MACIEJ
GRZEGORZ
WOJICIECH
MAREK
KRZYSZTOF
ARLETA
JUSTYNA
OSKAR
KAMIL
GRZEGORZ
BEATA
TOMASZ
ALEKSANDRA
DANUTA
PAWEL
RADOStAW
DARIUSZ
DANIEL
ANDRZEJ
TADEUSZ
TOMASZ
BOGUSLAW
PIOTR
MARTYNA
MICHAL

01:04:25,41
01:01:26,79
01:01:05,40
01:07:18,40
01:05:00,87
01:48:32,31
01:00:52,90
00:10:38,01
01:02:33,50
01:02:20,82
01:10:44,09
00:56:02,54
01:18:45,70
01:06:37,19
00:10:55,17
01:24:21,12

01:03:44,32
01:09:06,76
01:38:28,64
01:08:59,97
01:04:27,40
00:57:39,05
01:12:59,07
00:49:41,06
00:47:39,88
01:17:53,78

00:53:05,44
01:10:44,11
01:16:32,10
01:09:45,13

78624000
79488000
81672000
82262400
82368000
82790400
83920200
84942000
85312800
85755600
86130000
87466500
89357760
89376000
89812800
90090000
90288000
90552000
92628900
93139200
94136000
94656000
94848000
95550000
95692800
96752880
97686000
98604000
98736000
99176000



